60
90
60
90
60
90
60
90

FAMCO LIGHTING PTY LTD
T: (03) 9935 7300  F: (03) 9935 7301  E: info@famco.com.au  W: www.famco.com.au
08
_2
01
8
FA
M
20
29
_B
Accessories
Cat No Description
F9918/BLOCK MIRAGE PLUS MOUNTING BLOCK WHITE
F9918/BLOCK/BL MIRAGE PLUS MOUNTING BLOCK BLACK
FEXROD/600 SUSPENSION ROD KIT 600MM WHITE
FEXROD/600/BL SUSPENSION ROD KIT 600MM BLACK
FEXROD/1200 SUSPENSION ROD KIT 1200MM WHITE
FEXROD/1200/BL SUSPENSION ROD KIT 1200MM BLACK
FEXROD/3000 SUSPENSION ROD KIT 3000MM WHITE
FEXROD/3000/BL SUSPENSION ROD KIT 3000MM BLACK
F9918/SUSP MIRAGE PLUS WIRE SUSPENTION KIT 2X6M
Mounting block used for surface mount models when installed on concrete or solid surfaces.
Classification
Single-Sided     C0 C12.5,   C90 C12.5